Soft tissue portfolio
Peripheral
nerve repair
solutions
2
Nerve conduit portfolio
NeuroMatrix Collagen Nerve Conduit
NeuroMatrix is the first generation nerve conduit in the

Stryker Corporation or its affiliates own, use, or have applied for the following trademarks or service marks: Stryker, Stryker Orthopaedics.
All other trademarks are trademarks of their respective owners or holders. Neuroflex, NeuroMatrix, and NeuroMend are registered
trademarks of and are manufactured by Collagen Matrix, Inc.
Content ID: AGFT-BR-3 Rev-1, 04-2022
Copyright © 2022 Stryker
For USA use only.
Trauma & Extremities
Manufactured by:
Collagen Matrix Inc.
15 Thornton Rd
Oakland, NJ 07436
NeuroMatrix
Neuroflex
NeuroMend
Ref # Inner diameter Length
CNC2025 2.0mm 2.5cm
CNC2525 2.5mm 2.5cm
CNC3025 3.0mm 2.5cm
CNC4025 4.0mm 2.5cm
CNC5025 5.0mm 2.5cm
CNC6025 6.0mm 2.5cm
Ref # Inner diameter Length
CNCF2025 2.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF2525 2.5mm 2.5cm
CNCF3025 3.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF4025 4.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF5025 5.0mm 2.5cm
CNCF6025 6.0mm 2.5cm
Ref # Wrap size Length Diameter of injured nerve
CNW4025 4.0mm 2.5cm 2.0 - 3.0mm*
4.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW4050 4.0mm 5.0cm 2.0 - 3.0mm*
4.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW6025 6.0mm 2.5cm 3.0 - 4.5mm*
6.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW6050 6.0mm 5.0cm 3.0 - 4.5mm*
6.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW12025 12.0mm 2.5cm 6.0 - 9.0mm*
12.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW12050 12.0mm 5.0cm 6.0 - 9.0mm*
12.0mm max (no overlap)
* 25% overlap is recommended - the max diameter requires the wrap to meet end-to-end which may require a
running suture technique.
Distributed by: